

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.Nos.3127, 3172 and 1330 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	20.11.2025	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. Prabhakar Peri, learned counsel for the petitioner in all CRPs Mr. B Rajeshwar Reddy, learned counsel for respondents in all CRPs At request of learned counsel appearing for the petitioner in all the CRPs, for taking steps against respondent No.2 in CRP No.3127 of 2023 (Ms.G. Sarojini, who is R-2 and R-3 in CRP.Nos.3172 and 1330 of 2023 respectively), list on 02.12.2025. BRMRJ RSP/PN	